RECORD STATUS COUNTY AND OPEN ADULT

Essex County Archery Association

TARGET CHAMPIONSHIPS

Organiser: Mr Richard Green

Lord Paramount.

Chairman of Judges:

Judges

Round Shot

Weather

| would like to thank the judges and members of Noak Hill Archery Club for their assistance
on and before the event.Without their support the competition could not have gone ahead.
| would like to thank all the archers for their co-operation on the day.

Sunday 11th June 2017

Venue: Noak Hill Archers, Grange Road, Noak Hill, Romford, Essex

Results List

Alex Purser
Richard Pilkington
Paul Body
Maggie Pearce
Debbie Horn

Rob Clark
Adam Kentrop

Record Status Rose Award York,Hereford Rounds

Sunny Hot & Very Windy

We hope to see you all again next year.

Target Faces sponsored by Clickers Archery




Essex County Championships Senior Results 2017

York
Recurve

Name Club Score Hits Golds
Alex Body West Essex 1048 144 52
Martin Skinner Chelmsford Tudor Rose 974 144 41
Kevin Juniper Grays Archers 928 144 36
Andrew Smith Archery G B 923 143 35
Victor Romascu Deben 905 141 31
Bob Riley Racketts AC 892 144 30
Andrew Devlin West Essex 878 140 33
James Moir Burntwood Archery Club 863 141 37
Rob Garnham Blue Arrows 861 141 28
Sean Hunter Bowmen of Ardleigh 787 133 32
Aron Maher Oakfield 737 135 25
Simon Harris West Essex 663 121 17
Scott Litton-Hayes Braintree Bowman 573 117 11
Compound

Name Club Score Hits Golds
David Fellman Blue Arrows 1120 144 71
Alex Pursar Mayflower 1112 144 63
Bruce Parker Clacton Archers 1095 143 62
Carl Elvin Raydon Hall 1062 144 54
Longbow

Name Club Score Hits Golds
Tony Maher Oakfield 270 66 3
Bob Attalia Oakfield 218 66 1
Steve Spragg Noak Hill Archers 217 63 2
Michael Wollaston Ascham Bowmen 194 48 2
Mark Turner Bowmen of Ardleigh 155 43 4
Max Room Noak Hill Archers 126 38 0
Steve Morkus Ascham Bowmen 0 0 0
Barebow

Name Club Score Hits Golds
Gustav Kendera Gravesend Archers 663 125 19
Richard Burgess Braintree Bowman 438 90 7
Hereford
Recurve

Name Club Score Hits Golds
Mike Huard 796 136 31
Adam Harris West Essex 779 121 36

Name Club Score Hits Golds
Wendie King Mayflower 987 143 46
Rhiannon Easton Noak Hill Archers 799 131 26
Jo Moir Burntwood Archery Club 777 133 21
Linda Roberts Oakfield 666 132 14
Jacqui Gould SCCA Crown Archers 0 0 0



Essex County Championships Senior Results 2017

Compound
Name

Emma Winning

Christine Higgins

Western
Recurve

Name
Allan Horne
Graham Bridge
Laurence Easton
Brian Lock
Pardha Mantravadi
Andrew Lock
Ben Salmon

Name
Amie Mowlam-tett
Jane Reed
Carol Jagai
Sheila Easton

Burntwood
Carmel Bassett

Compound
Name
John Raffin

Longbow
Name
Charlie Barns
Eddie Tompkins
Harry Grove
Name
Heather Turner

Visitor
York
Recurve
Name
Terry Stewart
Peter Brown
Antoney Wood

Compound
Name
Alex Taylor

Club
Phoenix Archers
Oakfield

Club

Noak Hill Archers
Noak Hill Archers
Noak Hill Archers
Noak Hill Archers
West Essex
Noak Hill Archers
Clacton Archers

Club
Clacton Archers
Noak Hill Archers
Clacton Archers
Noak Hill Archers

Rayleigh Town

Club
Noak Hill Archers

Club
Noak Hill Archers
Abbey
Noak Hill Archers
Club
Bowmen of Ardleigh

Club
Hertford Company of Archers
Hertford Company of Archers
Aquarius

Club
SCCA Crown Archers

Score
1160
893

Score
728
722
694
654
606
284

Score
686
666
466
418

439

Score
804

Score
255
231
228

Score
301

Score
891
830

Score
1160

Hits
144
141

Hits
96
96
96
96
94
46
0

Hits
96
96
88
84

81

Hits
96

Hits
61
61
58

Hits
65

Hits
143
140

Hits
144

Golds
87
30

Golds
41
43
35
27

11

Golds
32
25
12
12

10

Golds
65

Golds

Golds
30
21

Golds
87



Essex County Championships Senior Results 2017

Barebow

Name Club Score Hits Golds
Tommy Kinsella London Archers 530 106 15
Hereford
Barebow

Name Club Score Hits Golds
Elisa Ball CMO Croydon 568 118 13
Western
Recurve

Name Club Score Hits Golds
David Horne Sleaford Malsters 590 96 19
Best Gold
Emma Winning Phoenix Archers
Bradbury Cup Highest compound Lady/Gent
Emma Winning Phoenix Archers
Doug Stanford Memorial Cup Recurve Highest Married Couple Rec
James Moir Burntwood Archery Club
Fred Towler Rosebowl highest gent western recurve
Allan Horne Noak Hill Archers
Jack Gordon Cup Highest Gent Recurve Veteren
Martin Skinner Chelmsford Tudor Rose

Phillips Trophy western longbow
Eddie Tompkins Abbey
SCAS County Medal Compound Lady
Emma Winning Phoenix Archers
SCAS County Medal Gent Comound
David Fellman Blue Arrows
SCAS County Medal Longbow Gent
Tony Maher Oakfield
Screens Cup Highets lady western recurve
Amie Mowlam-tett Clacton Archers
Silver Arrow and Boxed Medal Highest Lady Recurve Hereford
Wendie King Mayflower
Wooden Spoon Worst White
Eddie Tompkins Abbey
Wright Trophy
Grace Tedore Rayleigh Town



